2010 Hanney 5

Venue: Hanney War Memorial Hall, East Hanney, Wantage, Oxfordshire

Date: Sunday, 10 October 2010. 11:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.
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Last Name
NAYLOR
DOWNS
BELLINGER
HARRIS
HAGER
HUGHES
ATYEO
OVERTON
BURGESS
GAME
JEGOU
CANTWELL
MEZETTI
COPLEY
PRITCHARD
STOREY
BOLTON
O'CONNOR
CARTER
PEBODY
NOBLE
TILSLEY
NELSON
WHITLEY
O'GORMAN
DYKES
WARLAND
THOMAS
MOSELEY
PRINCE
McBAIN
GRAY
BURGESS
BRIDGES
PUDNEY
FRAY
RAMSAY
GOODE
DAWSON
HOWARD
ARCHER
BREAKER
DOLDEN
KOSEC
DALES
GROLIMUND
HENNESSY
FRENCH
DISNEY
PARSONS
DAVIES
HARRIS
CANTWELL
CREASEY
HUDSON
coy
THIRLAWAY
RAMSAY
WIGGINS
GETTINS
POHLABELN
WHITLOCK
STEELE
HUTCHINGS

First Name
Steven
Fabian
Darrel
Gary
Michael
Tim
John
Steve
Aaron
Kevin
Paul
David
Ed
Stephen
Simon
Robert
James
Brian
Sophie
Daniel
Christopher
Andrew
John
Stephen
Shaun
Kevin
Gary
lan
Daniel
Chris
Jennifer
Carey
Jon
Graham
Chris
Martin
George
Nigel
Kevin
Fraser
Vince
Ben
Nicholas
Janez
Simon
Liz
Kevin
Kevin
Richard
David
Jeff
Charlotte
Sue
Mark
Will
Philip
Malcolm
Josh
Graham
Lucy
Arved
Tony
Kerry
Kate

Team / Club
Woodstock Harriers
Chiltern Harriers
Oxford City AC
Headington Road Runners
Tipton Harriers

White Horse Harriers
Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC
Woodstock Harriers
White Horse Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Oxford City AC
Abingdon Amblers
Banbury Harriers
Eynsham Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Cherwell Road Runners
Cherwell Road Runners
Unattached

Alchester Running Club
Barnsley Harriers
Alchester Running Club
Oxford City AC
Alchester Running Club
Cherwell Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Alchester Running Club
Woodstock Harriers
Alchester Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Newbury AC

Compton Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Eynsham Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Cherwell Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Bicester AC

St Claires Oxford
Oxford Tri

Alchester Running Club
St Claires Oxford
Alchester Running Club
Compton Harriers
Oxford City AC

South West Vets AC
Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Eynsham Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Banbury Harriers
Gateshead H & AC
Unattached

White Horse Harriers
Compton Harriers

St Claires Oxford
Eynsham Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Alchester Running Club
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SF
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SF
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SM
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M55
M60
M60
SF
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M50
SM
M55
M50
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SM
F45
SM

M55
F35
F35
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46
54
11
19
20
21
21
22
34
38
39
44
48

SCHOFIELD
MAKAR
INSTONE
BIGLIN
LITTLE
RUSSELL
DEMARE
BRAWN
HOPKINS
LOVSTROM
PURBRICK
OWEN
COLCLOUGH
PRITCHARD
HARRISON
BAILEY
BRAME
BATES
BROWN
FRY
LANGTON
BENNELL
SILTO
SHIPWAY
TAYLOR
BOND
WORFOLK
BRIDGES
GOTFRIED
CALNAN
ATKIN
MORRIS
TWINN
BEVIS
JAMES
BYARD
CHURCH
PINNOCK
HOBSON
SHEPHERD
BISHOP
TURNBULL
MOOK
HUTCHINS
MARSH
DACOSTA-LUIS

STRINGFELLOW

MARTIN
BAINBRIDGE
GARNER
CHARLES
TOLMAN
CHERRY
CROFT
JAMIESON
GRACE
RAMSAY
KELLY
ADAMS
FISH
FELTON
STONE
SULLEY
SMITHSON
WAINWRIGHT
DAWSON
BRIGHTON
O'KEEFE
VAN
POOLE
CUNNING
NORMAN

Mark
Dean
Paul
Matt
Ben
Mark
Paul
John
Adrienne
Justin
Liz
Hugh
Edwina
Glyn
Andrew
Sheila
Paul
Katherine
Sean
Tony
Richard
Rose
Bill
Mike
Martin
Les
Simon
Denise
Tamir
Bernard
Simon
Hugh
Stuart
Phil
Anita
Edward
Mike
Jacqueline
Christopher
Matthew
John
Roger
Greg
Jim

Tim
Casper
Dene
Jeremy
Peter
Andrew
Simon
Zoe
Nick
Emma
David
lain
Stephen
Ita

Kirk
Sarah
Alistair
Manuel
Andrew
Anna
Catherine
Natalie
Cath
Peter
Tracy
Larry
Nigel
Graham

Eynsham Road Runners
Newbury AC

Unattached

Headington Road Runners
White Horse Harriers
Maidenhead AC
Unattached

Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Abingdon Amblers

White Horse Harriers
Alchester Running Club
Banbury Harriers

Didcot Phoenix Cycling Club

White Horse Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Newbury AC

Oxford City AC
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Woodstock Harriers
Longworth Runners
Unattached

Alchester Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
St Claires Oxford

Oxford Tri

White Horse Harriers
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers
Banbury Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Eynsham Road Runners
Newbury AC

Unattached

Eynsham Road Runners
White Horse Harriers
Unattached

Eynsham Road Runners
Newbury AC

St Claires Oxford

White Horse Harriers
Unattached

White Horse Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Cherwell Road Runners
Unattached

Alchester Running Club
Headington Road Runners
Alchester Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Headington Road Runners
Woodstock Harriers
Abingdon and Vale Tri
Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
Oxford City AC

White Horse Harriers
Eynsham Road Runners
Abingdon Amblers

Oxford City AC

Highworth Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached
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M45
Junior(M)
M50
M40
M50
F35
M40
SF
M40
SF
M60
M40
F55
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F50
SM
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M65
SF
M60
M65
M50
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SM
F40
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M50
M40
M55
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SM
Junior(M)
SM
M60
F45
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M40
SF
F35
SF
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F40
M60
M50
M45
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:18
122
:35
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01
07
08
12
15
17
22
:25
127
:33
44
51
53
03
20
22
30
35
39
53
56
02
02
18
23
24
24
32
56
10
21
38
42
45
00
10
18
20
47
54
04
31
48
58
04
08
09
27
46
52
53
58
26
32
39
04
18
45
45
07
08
17
19
15
03
01

UISK
PHILLIPS
BRIGGS
LARBALISTIER
FROUD
LOGAN
LAMBERT
PINNOCK
MILLICAN
McCABE
NORRIS
JEFFERY
UPSTONE
SHEPHERD
CHELSOM
NUTTALL
GASCOIGNE
FOUGUER
PEEVOR
HOFF
KOSEC
READ
MACASKILL
SHARP
ABRAMS
ROWLANDS
RAMSAY
SUTHERLAND
BRISTOW
HAINES
CHARLES
CORNELIUS
PASSANNANTI
DEE
BLATCHFORD
BISHOP
JONES
PAYNE
SHEPHEARD
HALE
TAYLOR
PICKUP
DOWNES
ROUECHE
DOY
RICHENS
JOLIFFE
COLCLOUGH
RUSSELL
HARPER
BLAUNT
HIBBERD
DAVIDSON
HARPER
KEELEY
WEISKRANTZ
BUTLER
WINSER
WEBB
MARTIN
SADLER
TRINDER
HARRIS
GASCOIGNE
BARNBY
LITTLE
RYAN
CHRISTIE
LUNN
POWERS
BEALES
WOODCOCK

Christof
Stephen
Suzanne
Jane
Karen
Ross
Nigel
Adrian
Laura
Jan
Graham
Mike
Alan
Nigel
John
Sonia
Sheila
Hakon
lan

Barbka
Lucy
Linda
Diane
John
Lindsay
Sarah
Gary
Mark
Susan
Martin
Barry
Alessia
Hailey
Noel
Jane
Keith
Janet
Emma
Mathew
Emma
Graham
Terry
Cecile
Zoe
Dean
Jason
Chris
Mary
Louise
Tracy
Stephanie
John
Andy
Marisa
Julie
John
Matt
Rose
Lisa
Simon
Julie
Marion
Roger
David
Jo

Joan
Sharon
Rufus
Juliette
Helen
Josie

St Claires Oxford
Unattached

Woodstock Harriers
Eynsham Road Runners
White Horse Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Alchester Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Headington Road Runners
White Horse Harriers
Headington Road Runners
Bracknell Forest Runners
Hook Norton Harriers
Unattached

Team lvan

Highworth Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
St Claires Oxford
Unattached

Unattached

St Claires Oxford
Alchester Running Club
Headington Road Runners
Oxford City AC

Witney Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Civil Service Sports Club
Oxford City AC
Woodstock Harriers
Unattached

Headington Road Runners
St Claires Oxford

Hook Norton Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Eynsham Road Runners
Alchester Running Club
Headington Road Runners

Sutton courtney Run in England

Unattached

Unattached

Bicester AC

Run IN England
Unattached

Unattached

Woodstock Harriers
Unattached

Alchester Running Club
Headington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Woodstock Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Eynsham Road Runners
Eynsham Road Runners
Stratford-Upon-Avon AC
Unattached

Radley AC

Unattached

Unattached

Alchester Running Club
Alchester Running Club
Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Unattached

Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
St Claires Oxford
Unattached

Unattached

Cherwell Road Runners

SM
SM
F50
F50
F35
M50
M65
M55
SF
F40
M60
M60
M65
M45
M40
F40
F45
SM
M50
SM
SF
SF
F45
F45
M70
F40
F45
M45
M45
F50
M45
M60
SF
F55
F60
F40
M45
F50
F40
SM
SF
M50
M40
F40
F35
SM
M40
SM
F50
F40
SF
SF
M60
M40
F50
F40
M60
SM
F60
SF
SM
F45
F50
M50
M70
F40
F60
F45
SM
SF
F50
SF



209
210
211
212

00:58:23
01:03:33
01:04:22
01:04:24

Men's Team

1

Women's Team

1

JINKS
DAVIS
PATERSON
MAKINS

Oxford City

Woodstock Harriers

Sandra
Sue
Madaleine
Hannah

27pts

221pts

Eynsham Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners
Witney Road Runners

F65
F45
SF
SF



